7-08-2011 10:11 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2011 THRU Apr-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,043.58
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 936.72
4/11/11 4/11 A16307 CHK: 011835 02250 MARION BUFF 215 201104118488 275.00 1,211.72
4/19/11 4/19 A16357 CHK: 011881 02253 LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS 216 201104198527 108.00 1,319.72
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 383.00 CR: 0.00 383.00
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,617.97
4/19/11 4/19 A16347 CHK: 011871 02253 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104198523 471.91 4,089.88
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 471.91 CR: 0.00 471.91
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,360.27
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,191.52
4/04/11 4/04 A16282 CHK: 011828 02246 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201104048482 41.63 6,233.15
4/11/11 4/11 A16313 CHK: 011841 02250 DR. MARK E. BOLTE 610 201104118491 350.00 6,583.15
4/11/11 4/11 A16321 CHK: 011849 02250 MASTER CARTRIDGE CORPORA 583 11414 870.00 7,453.15
4/19/11 4/19 A16347 CHK: 011871 02253 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104198523 34.90 7,488.05
4/19/11 4/19 A16348 CHK: 011872 02253 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104198524 214.12 7,702.17
4/19/11 4/19 A16358 CHK: 011882 02253 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-422355 450.45 8,152.62
4/19/11 4/19 A16359 CHK: 011883 02253 LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER 211 68616 203.00 8,355.62
4/25/11 4/25 R16380 CHK: 011901 02255 BRIAN BUCK 030 201104258534 90.00 8,445.62
4/25/11 4/25 R16392 CHK: 011913 02255 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201104258536 42.70 8,488.32
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 2,296.80 CR: 0.00 2,296.80
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2011 THRU Apr-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
BEGINNTING BALANCE 6,086.93
4/19/11 4/19 A16342 CHK: 011866 02253 APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC. 264 203268 207.15 6,294.08
4/19/11 4/19 A16348 CHK: 011872 02253 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201104198524 609.87 6,903.95
4/19/11 4/19 A16358 CHK: 011882 02253 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-422406 38.52 6,942.47
4/25/11 4/25 A16388 CHK: 011909 02255 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 5123 44.20 6,986.67
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 899.74 CR: 0.00 899.74
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 51,720.88
4/25/11 4/25 R16387 CHK: 011908 02255 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00014801 7,323.90 59,044.78
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 7,323.90 CR: 0.00 7,323.90
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,600.08
4/11/11 4/11 A16320 CHK: 011848 02250 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI420119 82.35 9,682.43
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 82.35 CR: 0.00 82.35
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,547.51
4/19/11 4/19 A16365 CHK: 011889 02253 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201104198513 213.84 2,761.35
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 213.84 CR: 0.00 213.84
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 559.49
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00

5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2011 THRU Apr-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 13,195.47
4/11/11 4/11 A16324 CHK: 011852 02250 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 12662A 9.58 13,205.05
4/11/11 4/11 A16324 CHK: 011852 02250 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 257995 123.73 13,328.78
4/11/11 4/11 A16332 CHK: 011860 02250 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6557727008 684.18 14,012.96
4/19/11 4/19 A16363 CHK: 011887 02253 MOTOROLA 118 78559392011 623.98 14,636.94
4/25/11 4/25 A16394 CHK: 011915 02255 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 887568 55.45 14,692.39
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,496.92 CR: 0.00 1,496.92
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 14,369.26
4/04/11 4/04 A16270 CHK: 011816 02246 BLENCOWE 615 335351 143.75 14,513.01
4/04/11 4/04 A16283 CHK: 011829 02246 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207 11498 1,188.47 15,701.48
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,332.22 CR: 0.00 1,332.22
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,344.85
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 16,122.61
4/04/11 4/04 A16273 CHK: 011819 02246 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201104048473 276.95 16,399.56
4/11/11 4/11 A16327 CHK: 011855 02250 SCE&G 163 201104118504 1,557.52 17,957.08
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,834.47 CR: 0.00 1,834.47
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,692.48
4/19/11 4/19 A16373 CHK: 011897 02253 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6559451534 360.59 8,053.07
4/25/11 4/25 R16378 CHK: 011899 02255 AT&T 648 201104258529 534.78 8,587.85
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 895.37 CR: 0.00 895.37
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,280.53
4/04/11 4/04 A16278 CHK: 011824 02246 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104532 27.75 4,308.28
4/11/11 4/11 A16333 CHK: 011861 02250 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 4459 250.00 4,558.28

APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 277.75 CR: 0.00 277.75
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POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 21,610.97
4/04/11 4/04 A16278 CHK: 011824 02246 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104401 27.24 21,638.21
4/04/11 4/04 A16278 CHK: 011824 02246 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104477 27.75 21,665.96
4/11/11 4/11 A16315 CHK: 011843 02250 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201104118492 64.00 21,729.96
4/19/11 4/19 A16350 CHK: 011874 02253 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104602 27.24 21,757.20
4/19/11 4/19 A16350 CHK: 011874 02253 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104632 908.00 22,665.20
4/19/11 4/19 A16350 CHK: 011874 02253 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104641 125.43 22,790.63
4/19/11 4/19 A16350 CHK: 011874 02253 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104725 27.24 22,817.87
4/19/11 4/19 A16350 CHK: 011874 02253 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104780 27.75 22,845.62
4/25/11 4/25 A16385 CHK: 011906 02255 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104782 27.24 22,872.86
4/25/11 4/25 A16385 CHK: 011906 02255 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104826 612.85 23,485.71
4/25/11 4/25 A16385 CHK: 011906 02255 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104865 248.78 23,734.49
4/25/11 4/25 A16385 CHK: 011906 02255 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104879 42.25 23,776.74
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 2,165.77 CR: 0.00 2,165.77
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 84,920.70
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 22,152.11
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS

BEGINNING BALANCE 400.00
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DETAIL LIS

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND

DEPT : 60

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET=

PUBLIC SAFETY

5060-50910 CONTINGENCY

Kok ok ko ko kKK k_ kKKK

BEGINNING BALANC

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS ** -=

BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

ING PAGE: 5
PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2011 THRU Apr-2011
ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

Kok ko kKK k ko k_k_k_ Kk kK

DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
271,753.93 0.00
19,674.04 0.00

291,427.97 0.00



